—
US C ATALOG
ProLine
Panelboard and breakers
—
Table of contents
004	� Description and features
007	� Catalog number guide and

C ATA LO G N U M B ER G U I D E A N D PA N EL B OA R D CO N FI G U R ATO R
8 PROLINE PANELBOARD AND BREAKERS
—
ProLine breakers 120, 208, 240 V AC and 277/480Y V AC, UL 489
PL700, K curve
120/208/240 V AC
K curve, 1-pole K curve, 2-pole K curve, 3-pole
Rated current (A) Catalog number Rated current (A) Catalog number Rated current (A) Catalog number
1 PL701U-K1 1 PL702U-K1 1 PL703U-K1
2 PL701U-K2 2 PL702U-K2 2 PL703U-K2
3 PL701U-K3 3 PL702U-K3 3 PL703U-K3
4 PL701U-K4 4 PL702U-K4 4 PL703U-K4
5 PL701U-K5 5 PL702U-K5 5 PL703U-K5
6 PL701U-K6 6 PL702U-K6 6 PL703U-K6
8 PL701U-K8 8 PL702U-K8 8 PL703U-K8
10 PL701U-K10 10 PL702U-K10 10 PL703U-K10
15 PL701U-K15 15 PL702U-K15 15 PL703U-K15
20 PL701U-K20 20 PL702U-K20 20 PL703U-K20
25 PL701U-K25 25 PL702U-K25 25 PL703U-K25
30 PL701U-K30 30 PL702U-K30 30 PL703U-K30
40 PL701U-K40 40 PL702U-K40 40 PL703U-K40
50 PL701U-K50 50 PL702U-K50 50 PL703U-K50
60 PL701U-K60L 60 PL702U-K60L 60 PL703U-K60L
70 PL701U-K70L 70 PL702U-K70L 70 PL703U-K70L
60 PL701U-K60R 60 PL702U-K60R 60 PL703U-K60R
70 PL701U-K70R 70 PL702U-K70R 70 PL703U-K70R
80 PL701U-K80R 80 PL702U-K80R 80 PL703U-K80R
90 PL701U-K90R 90 PL702U-K90R 90 PL703U-K90R
100 PL701U-K100R 100 PL702U-K100R 100 PL703U-K100R
277/480Y V AC
K curve, 1-pole K curve, 2-pole K curve, 3-pole
Rated current (A) Catalog number Rated current (A) Catalog number Rated current (A) Catalog number
1 PLU701M-K1 1 PLU702M-K1 1 PLU703M-K1

Bus cover (Binky) to cover stab adapter circuit holes on panelboard PLBUSCVR
Switchboard circuit ID labels
Description Catalog number
12-Circuit switchboard circuit ID label PLIDLBL12
24-Circuit switchboard circuit ID label PLlDLBL24
42-Circuit switchboard circuit ID label PLlDLBL42
42-Circuit switchboard circuit ID label, for circuit 43–84 PLlDLBL43-84
Panelboard directory card and holder
Directory card for marking circuit designation (card and holder, package of 5)
Description Catalog number
12-Circuit description card, label holder PL12LBL
24-Circuit description card, label holder PL24LBL
42-Circuit description card, label holder PL42LBL
Neutral/ground assembly
Description Catalog number
Neutral bar assembly (100%), 42-circuit, 400 A PLN42400S
Neutral bar assembly (200%), 42-circuit, 400 A PLN42400S2
Ground bar assembly, 42-circuit, 400 A PLG42400S
Neutral bar assembly (100%), 42-circuit, 225 A PLN42225S
Neutral bar assembly, (200%), 42-circuit, 225 A PLN42225S2
Ground bar assembly, 42-circuit, 225 A PLG42225S
Neutral bar assembly (100%), 24-circuit, 400 A PLN24400S
Neutral bar assembly (200%), 24-circuit, 400 A PLN24400S2
Ground bar assembly, 24-circuit, 400 A PLG24400S
Neutral bar assembly (100%), 24-circuit, 225 A PLN24225S
Neutral bar assembly (200%), 24-circuit, 225 A PLN24225S2
Ground bar assembly, 24-circuit, 225 A PLG24225S
Neutral bar assembly (100%), 12-circuit, 400 A PLN12400S
Neutral bar assembly (200%), 12-circuit, 400 A PLN12400S2
Ground bar assembly, 12-circuit, 400 A PLG12400S
Neutral bar assembly (100%), 12-circuit, 225 A PLN12225S
Neutral bar assembly (200%), 12-circuit, 225 A PLN12225S2
Ground bar assembly, 12-circuit, 225 A PLG12225S
Neutral/ground lugs
Description Catalog number
ProLine, 12-circuit, 250 A, N/G lug PLNG12250
ProLine, 24-circuit, 250 A, N/G lug PLNG24250
ProLine, 42-circuit, 250 A, N/G lug PLNG42250
ProLine, 12-circuit, 400 A, N/G lug PLNG12400
ProLine, 24-circuit, 400 A, N/G lug PLNG24400
ProLine, 42-circuit, 400 A, N/G lug PLNG42400
PL24LBL
PLBUSCVR
ACCE SSO R IE S
10 PROLINE PANELBOARD AND BREAKERS